
 

 

潤隆建設股份有限公司 
單位：新台幣仟元 

年度 月份 
本月營業

收入淨額 

去年同期 

營收淨額 

本月營收 

增減金額 

本月營收 

增減％ 

本年累計 

營收淨額 

去年累計 

營收淨額 

本年營收 

增減金額 

本年營收 

增減% 

107 1 1,080,311 51,169 1,029,142 2,011.26 1,080,311 51,169 1,029,142 2,011.26 

107 2 1,264,440 110,947 1,153,493 1,039.68 2,344,751 162,116 2,182,635 1,346.34 

107 3 2,729,707 313,656 2,416,051 770.29 5,074,458 475,772 4,598,686 966.57 

107 4 835,333 252,505 582,828 230.82 5,909,791 728,277 5,181,514 711.48 

107 5 1,244,826 218,396 1,026,430 469.99 7,154,617 946,673 6,207,944 655.76 

107 6 1,372,311 281,038 1,091,273 388.30 8,526,928 1,227,711 7,299,217 594.54 

107 7 381,828 228,110 153,718 67.39 8,908,756 1,455,821 7,452,935 511.94 

107 8 140,343 462,950 -322,607 -69.69 9,049,099 1,918,771 7,130,328 371.61 

107 9 2,583,638 195,492 2,388,146 1,221.61 11,958,087 2,114,263 9,843,824 465.59 

107 10 597,571 194,007 403,564 208.02 12,555,658 2,308,270 10,247,388 443.94 

107 11 674,139 303,826 370,313 121.88 13,229,797 2,612,096 10,617,701 406.48 

107 12 615,210 1,766,012 -1,150,802 -65.16 13,845,007 4,378,108 9,466,899 216.23 
註：107 年 9 月起本公司營收資訊皆合併後資料。 


